
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
15 
1 

45 
70 
22 
23 
48 
72 
19 
96 
98 
4 

14 
79 
71 
12 
99 
59 
20 

111 
13 

161 
440 
151 
692 
275 
129 
369 
25 

Name 
PJ Jacobsen 
Mathew Scholtz 
Cameron Petersen 
Tyler Scott 
Blake Davis 
Corey Alexander 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Larry Pegram 
Kayla Yaakov 
Brandon Paasch 
Aiden Sneed 
Joshua Hayes 
Chase Black 
Teagg Hobbs 
Torin Collins 
Alexander Enriquez 
Jeremy McWilliams 
Jaret Nassaney 
CJ LaRoche 
Logan Monk 
Owen Williams 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Kevin Horney 
Hayden Diedrich 
Joel Ohman 
Robert Noe 
Shane Maggs 
Samuel Fisher 
David Anthony 

Make 
DUC 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
YAM 
DUC 
SUZ 
SUZ 
DUC 
SUZ 
MV 
YAM 
DUC 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
TRI 
SUZ 

Best Tm 
1:27.032 
1:27.234 
1:27.666 
1:28.051 
1:28.258 
1:28.260 
1:28.353 
1:28.607 
1:28.658 
1:28.985 
1:29.026 
1:29.224 
1:29.412 
1:29.746 
1:29.780 
1:30.233 
1:30.660 
1:30.879 
1:31.063 
1:31.215 
1:31.313 
1:31.856 
1:32.233 
1:32.662 
1:32.758 
1:33.879 
1:35.363 
1:37.603 

In Lap 
13 
13 
12 
15 
9 

10 
14 
12 
6 

13 
6 

10 
15 
16 
8 
9 
6 

11 
5 

14 
14 
10 
3 
8 
4 
3 

13 
10 
0 

Diff 

0.202 
0.634 
1.019 
1.226 
1.228 
1.321 
1.575 
1.626 
1.953 
1.994 
2.192 
2.380 
2.714 
2.748 
3.201 
3.628 
3.847 
4.031 
4.183 
4.281 
4.824 
5.201 
5.630 
5.726 
6.847 
8.331 

10.571 

Sponsor 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
Strack Racing 
Celtic/Economy Lube+Tire/Warhorse HSBK Ducati 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Strack Racing 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ Roller Die 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Team Hammer 
Rahal Ducati Moto w/ XPEL 
3D Motorsports 
MP13 Racing 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
Chase Black Racing 
BPR Racing Yamaha 
Altus Motorsports 
3D Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
LaRoche Tree Service 
Monk Moto 
Altus Motorsports 
Chunga Racing 
Horney Racing 
S&S Racing - Capelle Bros & Diedrich 
LaRoche Tree Service 
Spark's Racing 
Shane Maggs Racing 
The Lone Jack Bullet 
ADR Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/15/2025 2:42:01 PM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica 
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Mid-Ohio 

Motovation Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 14:10:00 

Mid Ohio 2.400 miles 

8/15/2025 14:10 


